Ergebnisse fur: Landesverband / 4. Kreisliga Frauen | (8 Werfer)

Abwurf 13.00 Uhr
spatestens 13.30 Uhr
Ausnahme Wiefels-
Abwurf 13.30 Uhr

>Druckdatum:
Stand:
Ergebnis Gaststatte
23 154 Vereinsheim TUS D... 0123-1234567
20 93 Altdeutscher Hof 04488-9217
4 98 Schule Hollwege 0160/99559546
-2 -76 DGH Wiefels 04461-9477085
4 -86 Vereinsheim Hohle ...
-1 5 Engelbart 04483/296
-16 -60 Spohler Krug 04458-90990
-32 -128 Vereinsheim 01621060458
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
1,020 2:0 -1,067 2,087
-5,024 0:2 2,089 -8,013
9,070 2:0 6,094 2,076
-1,029 0:2 6,067 -7,096
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
10,077 10:0 2:0 9,030 1,047
-6,023 0:2 0,041 -6,064
5,098 2:0 2,008 3,090
4,074 2:0 1,007 3,067
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
2,002 2:0 6,054 -4,052
-17,027 0:17 0:2 -5,068 -11,059
5,000 2:0
9,017 2:0 -0,016 9,033
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi

Platz Mannschaft Spiele Schoet Punkte
1 Langend.-D-moor| 3 29:6 6:0
2 Halsbek II 3 20:0 6:0
3 Hollwege 3 12:7 4:2
4  Wiefels Il 3 8:10 4:2
5 Steinhausen 3 15:11 2:4
6 Salzendeich 3 14:15 2:4
7 Spohle 111 3 1:17 0:6
8 Rosenberg Il 3 2:35 0:6

Spieltag 1 27.09.2020
Wiefels Il Spohle 1lI
Rosenberg Il Hollwege
Halsbek II Salzendeich
Steinhausen Langend.-D-moor |
Spieltag 2 11.10.2020
Salzendeich Rosenberg Il
Spohle Il Halsbek Il
Langend.-D-moor | Wiefels 11
Hollwege Steinhausen
Spieltag 3 25.10.2020
Wiefels Il Salzendeich
Rosenberg Il Langend.-D-moor |
Halsbek Il Hollwege
Steinhausen Spohle 111
Spieltag 4 01.11.2020
Salzendeich Steinhausen
Spohle IlI Rosenberg Il
Langend.-D-moor | Halsbek II
Hollwege Wiefels Il
Spieltag 5 08.11.2020
Wiefels Il Steinhausen
Spohle Il Langend.-D-moor |
Halsbek I Rosenberg Il
Hollwege Salzendeich
Spieltag 6 29.11.2020
Salzendeich Spohle 11l
Rosenberg Il Wiefels 11
Langend.-D-moor | Hollwege
Steinhausen Halsbek II
Umbruchzeile=
09. 09. 21
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12.05.2024 04:38

25.10.2020 16:02



Spieltag 7 13.12.2020 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte .Holz 1. Gummi
Rosenberg Il Steinhausen
Langend.-D-moor | Salzendeich
Halsbek II Wiefels Il
Hollwege Spohle 111
Spieltag 8 10.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte .Holz 1. Gummi
Salzendeich Halsbek II
Spohle 11l Wiefels Il
Langend.-D-moor | Steinhausen
Hollwege Rosenberg Il
Spieltag 9 17.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte .Holz 1. Gummi
Wiefels Il Langend.-D-moor |
Rosenberg Il Salzendeich
Halsbek Il Spohle 11l
Steinhausen Hollwege
Spieltag 10 24.01.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte .Holz 1. Gummi
Salzendeich Wiefels Il
Sponhle Il Steinhausen
Langend.-D-moor | Rosenberg Il
Hollwege Halsbek Il
Spieltag 11 07.02.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Wiefels Il Hollwege
Rosenberg Il Spohle 111
Halsbek II Langend.-D-moor |
Steinhausen Salzendeich
Spieltag 12 21.02.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Salzendeich Hollwege
Rosenberg Il Halsbek I
Langend.-D-moor | Spohle 11l
Steinhausen Wiefels Il
Spieltag 13 07.03.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Wiefels Il Rosenberg Il
Sponhle Il Salzendeich
Halsbek Il Steinhausen
Hollwege Langend.-D-moor |
Spieltag 14 21.03.2021 Ergebnis  Schoet Punkte 1. Holz 1. Gummi
Salzendeich Langend.-D-moor |
Wiefels Il Halsbek II
Spohle 11l Hollwege
Steinhausen Rosenberg Il
Gruppenrangliste:
Platz 1 - Gruppe Schoet Punkte  Ergebnis
1 Langend.-D-moor | - 1. Gummi 21:0 6:0 21 245
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Halsbek II
Halsbek I
Hollwege
Salzendeich
Spohle 11l
Langend.-D-moor |
Steinhausen
Wiefels Il
Steinhausen
Salzendeich
Hollwege
Wiefels Il
Rosenberg II
Spohle 11l

Rosenberg Il
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10:0
8:0
11:2
5:2
1:0
76
6:1
6:3
9:10
9:12
1:4
2:7
2:14
0:17
0:20

6:0
5:1
4:2
4:2
4:2
4:2
3:3
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
2:4
0:6
0:6

190
103
30
23
124



